Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Boyt - (872705) - Felixstowe SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.95
2:20.29
2:21.03
2:21.72
2:23.00
2:23.65
2:24.30
2:25.96
2:26.47
2:29.57
2:32.61
2:32.88
2:43.08
2:46.13
2:49.90
2:56.23
2:57.92
3:07.45
3:16.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.29
2:21.72

2:24.30

2:23.00
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Round

Round
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Date

18/12/16
16/12/18
03/12/16
10/02/18
08/10/17
24/09/16
06/01/18
04/02/17
15/10/16
05/11/16
27/06/15
02/04/16
05/12/15
28/11/14
23/11/13
21/06/14
22/06/13
1771112
23/09/12

Date

16/12/18
10/02/18
06/01/18

08/10/17

Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2018

Deben Open Meet

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Deben Open Meet 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Deben Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Suffolk County Development Championships
Deben Open Meet 2012

Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener

Meet
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Suffolk County Championships 2018

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial

Nebhen Onen Meeat

Venue

Stowmarket
STOWMARKET
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich
Deben
Luton
Newmarket
Sudbury
Newmarket
Deben
Deben
Newmarket
Newmarket
Deben

Ipswich

Venue
STOWMARKET
Ipswich
Sudbury

Inswich
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Club Swam Under Level

Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 4

Club Swam Under Level

Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
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2:25.96 392 F 04/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich Felixstowe 2
2:18.95 454 F 18/12/16  Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Felixstowe 3
2:21.03 434 F 03/12/16  Newmarket & District December Open Meet Newmarket Felixstowe 3
2:29.57 364 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Felixstowe 2
2:26.47 388 F 15/10/16 Deben Open Meet 2016 Deben Felixstowe 3
2:23.65 411 24/09/16 Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet Sudbury Felixstowe 3
2:32.88 341 02/04/16 Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet Sudbury Felixstowe 3
2:43.08 281 F 05/12/15 Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015 Newmarket Felixstowe 3
2:32.61 343 27/06/15  Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Felixstowe 3
2:46.13 266 F 28/11/14 Deben Open Meet Deben Felixstowe 3
2:56.23 222 21/06/14 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Felixstowe 3
2:49.90 248 F 23/11/18 Deben Open Meet Deben Felixstowe 3
2:57.92 216 22/06/13 Suffolk County Development Championships Newmarket Felixstowe 3
3:07.45 185 F 17/11/12  Deben Open Meet 2012 Deben Felixstowe 3
3:16.34 161 H 23/09/12  Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener Ipswich Felixstowe 4
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